## **School of Physical Sciences**

B.Sc - Bachelor of Science (Hons.)/ (Hons. with Research) in Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics, Statistics Fee Structure (Batch 2023-26)

								IMAGINE ASP	HE ACHIEVE
Category	Particulars	l Year (2023-24)		II Year (2024-25)		III Year (2025-26)		IV Year (2026-27)	
		1st Instalment	2nd Instalment	1st Instalment	2nd Instalment	1st Instalment	2nd Instalment	1st Instalment	2nd Instalment
All India Category	Tuition Fee	28,600	28,600	29,450	29,450	30,350	30,350	31,250	31,250
	Academic Services Fee	21,650	21,650	15,850	15,850	16,350	16,350	16,850	16,850
	Total (INR)	50,250	50,250	45,300	45,300	46,700	46,700	48,100	48,100
UK State Category	Tuition Fee	21,164	21,164	21,793	21,793	22,459	22,459	23,125	23,125
	Academic Services Fee	21,650	21,650	15,850	15,850	16,350	16,350	16,850	16,850
	Total (INR)	42,814	42,814	37,643	37,643	38,809	38,809	39,975	39,975

	Hostel Fee		Option only for Girls			
	(For 10 months)	Sharing Rooms	Sharing Room	Single Room (With Attached Bathroom)		
Optional Fee	Hostel Fee	60,000	60,000	75,000		
	Mess Fee	65,000	65,000	65,000		
	Laundry Fee	3,500	3,500	3,500		
	Total (INR)	1,28,500	1,28,500	1,43,500		
	Hostel Security (Refundable)	5,000	5,000	5,000		
	Grand Total (INR)	1,33,500	1,33,500	1,48,500		



## Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- (in one semester during entire course duration), if applicable

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

